
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

5 

22 

Name 

Sten SUVEMAA 

Rain LELLEP 

Siimo SUVEMAA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW M3 

Lada 2106 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.484 

14.012 

Total Tm 

4:22.985 

4:25.469 

4:36.997 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.255 

1:12.805 

1:04.033 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.195 

1:02.734 

1:08.196 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.593 

1:02.082 

1:14.362 

Last Tm 

1:06.413 

1:01.718 

1:03.919 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:32:57 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

11 

77 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Ford Escort RS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

samsonasracing.com 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.855 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:25.253 

4:33.108 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.377 

1:10.032 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.029 

1:06.487 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.066 

1:04.555 

Last Tm 

1:03.959 

1:05.370 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:28:09 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

12 

7 

55 

99 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Alo HINTSER 

Marten TEPPAN 

Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Make 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

2.572 

7.312 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:24.124 

4:26.696 

4:31.436 

3:55.795 

4th Last Tm 

1:05.541 

1:08.233 

1:06.972 

1:11.822 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.561 

1:05.441 

1:03.402 

1:11.822 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.532 

1:02.868 

1:09.021 

1:07.533 

Last Tm 

1:09.089 

1:03.471 

1:05.622 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:44:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

44 

33 

68 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Silver VIILAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW Compact 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.244 

5.758 

31.907 

Total Tm 

4:25.132 

4:30.376 

4:30.890 

4:57.039 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.334 

1:04.231 

1:14.632 

1:12.603 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.236 

1:03.885 

1:04.590 

1:09.355 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.070 

1:11.186 

1:02.418 

1:21.060 

Last Tm 

1:01.436 

1:04.534 

1:02.706 

1:07.034 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:50:44 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

89 

8 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

20.136 

20.995 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:14.554 

4:34.690 

4:35.549 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.162 

1:10.935 

1:06.763 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.231 

1:02.949 

1:03.817 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.572 

1:09.189 

1:08.294 

Last Tm 

1:03.876 

1:05.000 

1:10.122 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:28:34 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:56:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 10:33 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 

66 

12 

4 

3 

5 

7 

44 

33 

55 

11 

89 

8 

22 

68 

99 

26 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Martti MÄND 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Silver VIILAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 
Raido NOTTON 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

4:14.554 
4:22.985 
4:24.124 
4:25.132 
4:25.253 
4:25.469 
4:26.696 
4:30.376 
4:30.890 
4:31.436 
4:33.108 
4:34.690 
4:35.549 
4:36.997 
4:57.039 
3:55.795 

Diff 

8.431 

9.570 

10.578 

10.699 

10.915 

12.142 

15.822 

16.336 

16.882 

18.554 

20.136 

20.995 

22.443 

42.485 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

4  [4:22.985] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.469] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:36.997] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.253] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:33.108] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [4:24.124] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:26.696] 

- 

- 

4  [4:31.436] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:55.795] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.132] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:30.376] 

4  [4:30.890] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:57.039] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 

66 

12 

4 

3 

5 

7 

44 

33 

55 

11 

89 

8 

22 

68 

99 

77 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Martti MÄND 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Silver VIILAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Raido NOTTON 

M1. Total Tm 

4:14.554 
4:22.985 
4:24.124 
4:25.132 
4:25.253 
4:25.469 
4:26.696 
4:30.376 
4:30.890 
4:31.436 
4:33.108 
4:34.690 
4:35.549 
4:36.997 
4:57.039 
3:55.795 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
0 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

68 

99 

77 

Name 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

LTU 

Make 

BMW Compact 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

samsonasracing.com 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.738 

7.034 

Total Tm 

4:46.180 

4:51.918 

4:53.214 

4th Last Tm 

1:14.920 

1:07.729 

1:13.347 

3rd Last Tm 

1:11.955 

1:11.045 

1:17.635 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.469 

1:15.452 

1:06.189 

Last Tm 

1:06.254 

1:10.989 

1:08.429 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

22 

89 

8 

Name 

Siimo SUVEMAA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.371 

9.854 

Total Tm 

4:26.790 

4:35.161 

4:36.644 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.490 

1:07.098 

1:13.400 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.059 

1:10.810 

1:07.537 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.589 

1:04.954 

1:05.188 

Last Tm 

1:08.766 

1:05.614 

1:03.896 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:05 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

55 

33 

Name 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Marten TEPPAN 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

SK Villu 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.728 

4.392 

Total Tm 

4:33.991 

4:36.719 

4:38.383 

4th Last Tm 

1:12.642 

1:07.224 

1:05.424 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.707 

1:05.229 

1:04.747 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.449 

1:12.799 

1:09.760 

Last Tm 

1:04.496 

1:04.937 

1:12.079 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:09:57 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

5 

3 

44 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Rain LELLEP 

Margo SOOMETS 

Silver VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Ford Escort RS 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.845 

5.007 

6.188 

Total Tm 

4:24.863 

4:25.708 

4:29.870 

4:31.051 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.926 

1:03.317 

1:06.028 

1:05.354 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.238 

1:04.188 

1:09.460 

1:03.471 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.061 

1:09.787 

1:03.063 

1:03.568 

Last Tm 

1:03.128 

1:02.570 

1:04.430 

1:12.261 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:47 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

66 

12 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Sten SUVEMAA 

Martti MÄND 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW M3 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.783 

18.115 

35.392 

Total Tm 

4:16.266 

4:25.049 

4:34.381 

4:51.658 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.124 

1.03.255 

1:06.805 

1:09.405 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.881 

1:11.259 

1:05.781 

1:04.097 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.397 

1:01.972 

1:09.675 

1:06.792 

Last Tm 

1:07.023 

1:02.260 

1:06.046 

1:24.145 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:39 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 11:33 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

2 

7 

66 

5 

22 

3 

44 

11 

12 

89 

8 

55 

33 

68 

4 

99 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Silver VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Martti MÄND 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

4:16.266 
4:24.863 
4:25.049 
4:25.708 
4:26.790 
4:29.870 
4:31.051 
4:33.991 
4:34.381 
4:35.161 
4:36.644 
4:36.719 
4:38.383 
4:46.180 
4:51.658 
4:51.918 
4:53.214 

Diff 

8.597 

8.783 

9.442 

10.524 

13.604 

14.785 

17.725 

18.115 

18.895 

20.378 

20.453 

22.117 

29.914 

35.392 

35.652 

36.948 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:46.180] 

- 

4  [4:51.918] 

4  [4:53.214] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:26.790] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:35.161] 

4  [4:36.644] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:33.991] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:36.719] 

4  [4:38.383] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [4:24.863] 

- 

4  [4:25.708] 

- 

4  [4:29.870] 

4  [4:31.051] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNS 

No. 

2 

66 

7 

5 

3 

12 

44 

22 

11 

4 

89 

55 

33 

8 

68 

99 

77 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Silver VIILAS 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Raido NOTTON 

M1. Total Tm 

4:14.554 
4:22.985 
4:26.696 
4:25.469 
4:25.253 
4:24.124 
4:30.376 
4:36.997 
4:33.108 
4:25.132 
4:34.690 
4:31.436 
4:30.890 
4:35.549 
4:57.039 
3:55.795 

M1.  

50 
45 
37 
38 
39 
42 
36 
30 
33 
40 
32 
34 
35 
31 
29 
28 

DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

4:16.266 
4:25.049 
4:24.863 
4:25.708 
4:29.870 
4:34.381 
4:31.051 
4:26.790 
4:33.991 
4:51.658 
4:35.161 
4:36.719 
4:38.383 
4:36.644 
4:46.180 
4:51.918 
4:53.214 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
40 
38 
35 
37 
39 
36 
29 
34 
32 
31 
33 
30 
28 
27 
-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
82 
78 
77 
77 
73 
69 
69 
69 
66 
66 
66 
64 
59 
56 
27 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

33 

77 

68 

4 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

samsonasracing.com 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

15.215 

16.445 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:23.225 

4:38.440 

4:39.670 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.070 

1:05.738 

1:13.374 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.683 

1:10.297 

1:05.209 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.480 

1:10.791 

1:07.715 

Last Tm 

1:01.432 

1:04.532 

1:06.673 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:30:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:54 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

12 

8 

55 

89 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

BMW Compact 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.367 

39.977 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:25.150 

4:31.517 

5:05.127 

6.315 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.025 

1:13.127 

1:04.181 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.788 

1:04.005 

1:32.861 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.986 

1:05.242 

1:08.698 

Last Tm 

1:09.361 

1:02.207 

1:12.990 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

44 

22 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Silver VIILAS 

Siimo SUVEMAA 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Escort RS 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.123 

4.727 

14.082 

Total Tm 

4:18.007 

4:21.130 

4:22.734 

4:32.089 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.463 

1:08.963 

1:03.470 

1:15.292 

3rd Last Tm 

59.987 

1:01.631 

1:01.919 

1:03.817 

2nd Last Tm 

1:08.939 

1:01.143 

1:01.558 

1:03.027 

Last Tm 

1:01.171 

1:03.129 

1:09.297 

1:03.285 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:20:15 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

7 

66 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Sten SUVEMAA 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW M3 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.052 

8.594 

11.680 

Total Tm 

4:12.489 

4:19.541 

4:21.083 

4:24.169 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.867 

1:09.228 

1:02.769 

1:02.131 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.026 

1:02.082 

1:00.335 

1:11.872 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.015 

1:01.306 

1:00.859 

1:02.514 

Last Tm 

1:05.810 

1:00.849 

1:10.708 

1:01.763 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:26:29 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

2 

3 

7 

66 

44 

22 

33 

5 

12 

8 

11 

77 

68 

55 

89 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Silver VIILAS 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marten TEPPAN 
Jüri AZAROV 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Total Tm 

4:12.489 
4:18.007 
4:19.541 
4:21.083 
4:21.130 
4:22.734 
4:23.225 
4:24.169 
4:25.150 
4:31.517 
4:32.089 
4:38.440 
4:39.670 
5:05.127 

6.315 

Diff 

5.518 

7.052 

8.594 

8.641 

10.245 

10.736 

11.680 

12.661 

19.028 

19.600 

25.951 

27.181 

52.638 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:23.225] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:38.440] 

4  [4:39.670] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.150] 

4  [4:31.517] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:05.127] 

0  [6.315] 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [4:18.007] 

- 

- 

4  [4:21.130] 

4  [4:22.734] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:32.089] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:12.489] 

- 

4  [4:19.541] 

4  [4:21.083] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:24.169] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNS 

No. 

2 

66 

7 

3 

5 

44 

12 

22 

33 

11 

8 

55 

89 

68 

4 

77 

99 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Sten SUVEMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Silver VIILAS 
Martti MÄND 
Siimo SUVEMAA 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Janne RINTA-KAUHAJÄRVI 
Raido NOTTON 

M1. Total Tm 

4:14.554 
4:22.985 
4:26.696 
4:25.253 
4:25.469 
4:30.376 
4:24.124 
4:36.997 
4:30.890 
4:33.108 
4:35.549 
4:31.436 
4:34.690 
4:57.039 
4:25.132 

3:55.795 

M1.  

50 
45 
37 
39 
38 
36 
42 
30 
35 
33 
31 
34 
32 
29 
40 

DNS 
28 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

4:16.266 
4:25.049 
4:24.863 
4:29.870 
4:25.708 
4:31.051 
4:34.381 
4:26.790 
4:38.383 
4:33.991 
4:36.644 
4:36.719 
4:35.161 
4:46.180 
4:51.658 
4:53.214 
4:51.918 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
38 
40 
37 
35 
39 
31 
36 
33 
32 
34 
30 
29 
27 
28 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

4:12.489 
4:21.083 
4:19.541 
4:18.007 
4:24.169 
4:21.130 
4:25.150 
4:22.734 
4:23.225 
4:32.089 
4:31.517 
5:05.127 

6.315 
4:39.670 

4:38.440 

M3.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
36 
39 
35 
38 
37 
33 
34 
30 
29 
31 

DNS 
32 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

150 
127 
124 
122 
114 
112 
112 
107 
103 
102 
98 
96 
95 
90 
69 
59 
56 
0 

Championship Points 

16 
0 

15 
14 
13 
0 

12 
0 

11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

5 

7 

12 

33 

8 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Alo HINTSER 

Martti MÄND 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.021 

12.168 

12.807 

14.238 

23.977 

Total Tm 

6:10.940 

6:19.961 

6:23.108 

6:23.747 

6:25.178 

6:34.917 

4th Last Tm 

59.918 

59.392 

1:02.004 

1:01.720 

1:00.347 

1:02.597 

3rd Last Tm 

59.204 

1:01.652 

1:00.838 

1:02.019 

1:00.517 

1:03.706 

2nd Last Tm 

59.693 

1:00.909 

1:02.562 

1:01.561 

1:03.249 

1:02.435 

Last Tm 

1:06.324 

1:01.540 

1:00.760 

1:07.417 

1:01.468 

1:02.276 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Jokker 

6 

1 

2 

6 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:23:32 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

3 

22 

44 

11 

55 

Name 

Sten SUVEMAA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siimo SUVEMAA 

Silver VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW M3 

Ford Escort RS 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.682 

8.686 

9.208 

11.497 

43.884 

Total Tm 

6:21.194 

6:22.876 

6:29.880 

6:30.402 

6:32.691 

7:05.078 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.570 

1:00.775 

1:01.934 

1:07.255 

1:03.758 

1:08.553 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.056 

1:01.843 

1:02.859 

1:03.416 

1:02.314 

1:06.533 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.164 

1:01.981 

1:03.105 

1:03.011 

1:02.349 

1:05.974 

Last Tm 

1:08.605 

1:01.576 

1:03.629 

1:03.240 

1:03.214 

1:06.387 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Jokker 

6 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2016 23:31:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:13 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

3 

22 

7 

66 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siimo SUVEMAA 

Alo HINTSER 

Sten SUVEMAA 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Escort RS 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

BMW M3 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

11.505 

11.519 

16.803 

18.554 

25.457 

Total Tm 

6:12.196 

6:23.701 

6:23.715 

6:28.999 

6:30.750 

6:37.653 

4th Last Tm 

59.517 

1:00.136 

1:01.500 

1:02.189 

1:01.143 

1:01.309 

3rd Last Tm 

59.931 

1:01.660 

1:01.256 

1:01.916 

1:01.565 

1:12.527 

2nd Last Tm 

59.709 

1:01.556 

1:01.753 

1:04.126 

1:09.046 

1:01.841 

Last Tm 

1:06.968 

1:00.729 

1:06.768 

1:01.312 

59.899 

1:04.247 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

6 

5 

2 

4 

Jokker 

6 

1 

6 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:28:50 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

13.08.2016 14:45 


